
 
 

PLA JOBS COORDINATOR OUTREACH EVENT  
ATTENDEES LIST 

MICROSOFT TEAMS MEETING, 1:00:00 PM, WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 26, 2025 

AJ, PAL General Engineering  www.palsd.com , Aj@palsd.com, Contractor  

Alex Buggy, ABBA Project Management, abuggy@abbapm.com, 203-940-0880 

Anahid Yekyazarian, Modern Times, Inc., anahid@moderntimesinc.com, Jobs Coordinator 

Aubrey Taft, Vice President Pre-Construction A.O. Reed & Co., 858-565-4131, 619-778-3316, 
aubrey.taft@aoreed.com  

Bobbie Edgmon, KTA Construction Inc., Bobbie@ktaconstruction.com, Contractor 

Brentney McGowan, TransCal Services LLC, bmcgowan@transcalservices.com, Jobs 
Coordinator 

Bryan Seeger, Hazard Construction, bseeger@hazardconstruction.com, Contractor 

Carlos Ponce, Plasterers Local 200, (951) 347-9618, carlos@pl200.org   

Dan Goar, UA Local 230 Plumbers and Steamfitters, 619-871-2772, 
dan.goar@ualocal230.org   

Danny Eyer, ISEC, Inc (858) 430-1364, DGEyer@ISECinc.com, Subcontractor 

Dean Lee, Compliance for Sheet Metal workers Local 206, dlee@smart206.org  

Devin Ickes, Cybex Security Solutions Low Voltage Contractor,858 315-2654 Advanced 
Security Integration | Cybex Security www.cybexsecurity.com Devin@Cybexsecurity.com  

Diana Riggs, Proform Interior Construction, Inc., 858-828-6583, 
diana@proforminteriors.com  

Dom Luyo, Sheet Metal Worker's Local 206 Business Representative, dluyo@smart206.org 

Evelyn G, Marketing Director, A & S ENGINEERS INC. -MEP Engineering and 
Commissioning Consultants. California SBE certified, WBE., (619) 866-3500, 
evelyng@asincs.com  

George Lerma, ABBA Project Management glerma@abbapm.com, Jobs Coordinator 
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Jason Adams - Project Estimator, 619.871.3814, Jason@advanceplumbing.net  

Jason Lake, RH Borden - Wastewater Collections Vendor Account Manager, (310) 844-4443, 
jason.lake@rhborden.com  

Jeff Baker, Largo Concrete, Inc., 619-201-9207, Jbaker@largoconcrete.com 

Jeff DiToro Sunshine Enterprise USA / DijaBull / Project Coordinator, jeff@dijabull.com  
 
Jeffery Henderson, TransCal Services, LLC, (818) 419-2581,  
jhenderson@transcalservices.com, Jobs Coordinator 

Jenn Ickes, Ickes Advisory Group Small Business Consultant, (760) 845-8808, 
jenn@ickesag.com 

John Bryant, California Sheet Metal, (858) 583-6427, johnb@califsheetmetal.com, 
Contractor 

John Vallas, Vallas Construction & Development, Inc., johnvallas@gmail.com, Contractor 

Jon Gosen, San Diego Building and Construction Trades Council, 760-910-3158, 
jon@sdbuildingtrades.com 

Joshua Matos, Pure Cleaning Services, joshua@purecleaningservices.com, Contractor 

Justin Barnett -Contractor- Safe Rope Access LP 858-227-
3190,  http://www.ropeaccessus.com/, barnett@ropeaccessus.com   

Kiana Chambers, Chambers Inc dba Roof Construction, kiana@roofconstruction.com, 
Contractor 

Lauren Hirchag, Office Manager Precision Doors & Millwork, Co., laurenh@predoor.com, 
Contractor 

Mare Leyva, Modern Times Inc., 760-566-9890, mare@moderntimesinc.com, Jobs 
Coordinator 

Marco Vargas, ACH Mechanical, mvargas@achmechanical.com  
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Michael Richardson, Onesimus Consulting Group, profitableanduseful@gmail.com,   310-
70-0359, Jobs Coordinator 

Philip Waterman, Contractor Southern Contracting Co., 760-744-0760 
pwaterman@southerncontracting.com, Contractor  

Preston Landt, BT Trucking, prestonl@bttruckinginc.com, Subcontractor 

Randy Ayers, Control Air Enterprises LLC, 858-361-7168, RAyers@controlac.com  

Richard Fernandez, Principal, Aquario Engineering., 619-354-8035, 
richard@aquarioengineering.com 

Rj Free, Director of Preconstruction for National Electric Works, 619-915-9082, 
Estimating@nationalelectricworks.com  

Robyn Spencer, The Mob Squad, 760.443.8717 robyn@mobsquadsd.com, Contractor 

Don Cobbs, Romero General Construction,PM, dcobbs@romerogc.com  

Julie Pasalich, Romero General Construction, Contractor, jpasalich@romerogc.com  

Rosa Arcadia-Murillo, Labor Compliance Analyst, City of Los Angeles, rosa.arcadia-
murillo@lacity.org 

Sam Faragalla, Founder / CEO Sunshine Enterprise USA (staffing, recruiting and manpower 
supply) Phone: 407-636-2982 | Mobile: 407-308-7989 UAE : +971 56 776 0463, Email: 
samf@seu-usa.com 

Shantel Nunn, Estimating Coordinator Able Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 619-409-9100, 
snunn@ableac.net  

Warren James, Spec7 Insulation and Firestopping, WJames@spec7con.com, Subcontractor 

Tanesia Barrow, Barrow Wise Consulting, LLC, tanesiab@barrowwise.com, Contractor  
 
TANYA STUKES, KIEWIT, 562-946-1816, KIEWITSoCalOutreach@kiewit.com, Contractor 
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Teela Page, Harris Consulting Group, teela@harrisconsultinggroup.net, Jobs Coordinator 

Tiffany Pellin, ABBA Project Management, Consulting Services tpellin@abbapm.com    

Tiffany Spain, Premier Consultant Services, tiffany@premierconserv.com, Jobs Coordinator  
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